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H.  Mitt Romney 

  
 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2010 Jul 8-11 36 28 18 18 

     

2009 Jul 10-12 37 29 16 18 

2008 Feb 8-10 34 46 7 13 

2008 Jan 30- Feb 2 37 39 10 14 

2008 Jan 10-13 ^ 32 42 13 14 

2007 Dec 14-16 32 35 17 15 

2007 Nov 30-Dec 2 36 30 20 14 

2007 Nov 2-4 28 31 24 17 

2007 Oct 12-14 26 34 23 17 

2007 Oct 4-7 29 26 29 15 

2007 Sep 14-16 27 35 23 15 

2007 Sep 7-8 27 28 28 17 

2007 Aug 13-16 33 24 26 17 

2007 Aug 3-5 22 31 30 17 

2007 Jul 12-15 22 28 31 18 

2007 Jul 6-8 23 31 30 16 

2007 Jun 1-3 25 24 31 19 

2007 May 10-13 27 19 41 14 

2007 May 4-6 24 22 39 15 

2007 Apr 13-15 23 24 36 17 

2007 Apr 2-5 25 21 37 17 

2007 Mar 23-25 22 18 37 22 

2007 Mar 2-4 23 19 41 17 

2007 Feb 9-11 18 18 47 18 

2006 Dec 8-10 † 19 12 52 17 

     
^ Asked of a half sample. 

† WORDING: Massachusetts Governor, Mitt Romney. 

 

 

I.  Mike Huckabee  

  

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2010 Jul 8-11 40 23 18 19 

     

2009 Jul 10-12 42 23 16 18 

2008 Feb 8-10 41 38 6 15 

2008 Jan 10-13 ^ 38 36 11 15 

2007 Dec 14-16 34 24 22 19 

2007 Nov 30-Dec 2 33 16 33 18 

2007 Nov 2-4 18 18 42 22 

2007 Oct 4-7 18 15 50 17 

2007 Aug 13-16 17 14 49 20 

     
^ Asked of a half sample. 

 

 

 



 
K.  Sarah Palin 

 

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2010 Jul 8-11 44 47 2 7 

     

2009 Dec 11-13 44 47 3 6 

2009 Oct 1-4 40 50 4 7 

2009 Jul 10-12 43 45 4 8 

2008 Nov 7-9 48 47 2 4 

2008 Oct 31-Nov 2 † 42 49 3 7 

2008 Oct 3-5 51 41 2 6 

2008 Sep 5-7 53 28 7 12 

2008 Aug 29 ^ 22 7 51 20 

     
^ Based on one-night Palin vice presidential selection poll of registered voters (USA Today/Gallup poll asked on Gallup daily 

tracking survey) 

    † USA Today/Gallup poll asked on Gallup tracking survey 
 

 

 
 

 N.  Louisiana Governor, Bobby Jindal 

 

 Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion 

     

2010 Jul 8-11 34 16 31 18 

 


